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Bird Balls

Bazooka Joe
STEEL CURTAIN
Bower's Buttholes
Prestige Worldwide
HOOPSTERS
POS Team

Who's the Boss

2 Buck Chuck
Macgyver

BEAR'S TEAM
DFaye the New Guy

Total Points

Bird Balls

Bazooka Joe
STEEL CURTAIN
Bower's Buttholes
Prestige Worldwide
HOOPSTERS
POS Team

Who's the Boss

2 Buck Chuck
Macgyver

BEAR'S TEAM
DFaye the New Guy
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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